## **BECOME A MEMBER OF THE LEGACY GIVING CIRCLE**





## YOUR PLEDGE HELPS SAFEGUARD NEW JERSEY'S NATURAL RESOURCES

The Legacy Giving Circle is an honorary society celebrating those who have named The Land Conservancy of New Jersey in their estate plans, knowing that their generosity and forethought will help protect natural resources in the Garden State for years to come.

**To join our Legacy Giving Circle,** name The Land Conservancy in your will or living trust. New commitments and previously established bequest plans apply. Additionally, you can name The Land Conservancy as a beneficiary of your IRA, 401(k), or other qualified plan. We recommend consulting with your financial advisor or attorney to ensure your plans align with your specific circumstances and desires.

Once you have named The Land Conservancy of New Jersey in your estate plans, **kindly fill out and return this form.** By choosing to support The Land Conservancy through our Legacy Giving Circle, you will play a vital role in safeguarding our state's natural splendor, protecting its biodiversity, and nurturing a sustainable future for all. Thank you!

## **BECOME A MEMBER OF THE LEGACY GIVING CIRCLE**



1.	. Type of Bequest:	
	General Bequest Residuary Beque	est Contingent Bequest
2.	. Amount of bequest. My / Our future gift is:	
	Estimated to be worth \$	
	The specific amount of \$	
	An amount that I/we wish to keep private	
3.	Notes about my/our gift:	
	A STAR BERGER AND AND A STAR	
<b>1</b> .	. Contact Information	
	NAME	DATE OF BIRTH
	ADDRESS (CITY, STATE, ZIP)	
5.	Recognition - I / We would like to be listed as a l	Legacy Member as follows:
	NAME(S)	
	SIGNATURE(S)	

## 6. Mail to:

Attn: Amber Ray, Director of Development The Land Conservancy of New Jersey 19 Boonton Avenue Boonton, NJ 07005

\*I understand that this is a non-binding statement. Although I intend this gift to remain in force, this document does not constitute a legally binding pledge. I understand that this future gift entitles me to membership in the Legacy Giving Circle and that the membership list may be published in The Land Conservancy publications and website. However, the nature and size of my intention, as well as the names of anonymous donors, will be kept confidential.